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 I hereby certify that on the 27th day of July, 2011, a true and correct copy of the 

foregoing CenturyLink’s Petition to Intervene was served electronically on the following 

persons via e-mail to the e-mail addresses listed below, and served via paper copy by 

Hand Delivery unless otherwise specified: 

Patricia Schmid 
Assistant Attorney General 
Heber Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 

Paul H. Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

Bela Vastag 
Eric Orton 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, Suite 200 
P.O. Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-6782 
bvastag@utah.gov 
eorton@utah.gov 
 

Stanley K. Stoll  (via U.S. Mail) 
Blackburn & Stoll, LC 
257 E. 200 S., Suite 800,  
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
sstoll@blackburn-stoll.com 
 

Torry Somers 
CenturyLink 
6700 Via Austi Pkwy. 
Las Vegas, NV  89119 
torry.r.somers@centurylink.com 
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Attorney for CenturyLink  

mailto:pschmid@utah.gov
mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
mailto:eorton@utah.gov
mailto:sstoll@blackburn-stoll.com
mailto:torry.r.somers@centurylink.com
mailto:torry.r.somers@centurylink.com

